
REV 00

 CH-200CR I CH-200PR I CH-300CR I CH-300PR I CH-520-



4

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

15

15

13

12

12

10

18
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3

CH-200CR

CH-200PR

CH-300CR

CH-300PR

CH-520CR

60 Hz

60 Hz

150 W

150 W

210 W

60 Hz 210 W

2.8 A

2.8 A60 Hz

3.5 A

3.5 A

60 Hz 290 W

115 V

115 V

115 V

115 V

115 V 2.8 A
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Puerta de 
cristal inferior Puerta de 

cristal superior

Tapón

Rueda de freno

Luz indicadora 
de potencia

Perilla del 
termostato

Cestas

Rueda de freno Cubierta lateal

Cable de 
alimentación 
con enchufe

-
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LOCACIÓN
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-
-
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+10 °C a +32° C

+16° C a +32° C

+16° C a +38° C

+16° C a +43° C
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Ajuste de la temperatura
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COMPROBACIONES
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Voltaje
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